Toyota Previa MCR3, ACR3, CLR3, R3 2000-2006 Minivan

2.0 94 KW
2.0 D-4D 85 KW
2.4 115 KW
2.4 AWD 96 KW
3.0 162 KW
3.04WD 162 KW

128 HP | KM | PS
116 HP | KM | PS
156 HP | KM | PS
131 HP | KM | PS
220 HP | KM | PS
220 HP | KM | PS

2000/10-2003/08
2001/03-2005/12
2000/08-2005/12
2002/07-2005/12
2000/08-2005/12
2000/02-2005/12
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Sklep internetowy — haki holownicze

Online Shop — towbars online!

WWW.AHAKA-SHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahaka-shop.eu/

